GURES / Sehit Anil giil spor salonu

O

Sercan Yal¢in

GRUPLAR

PAZARTESI

SALI

CARSAMBA

PERSEMBE

CUMA

CUMARTESI

Yeni baslayan
08.12 yas
12.15 yas

16.00/18.00

16.00/18.00

16.00/18.00

Bilen grup
10.15 yas

16.00/18.00

16.00/18.00

Bilen grup
15 yas uistii

18.00/20.00

18.00/20.00

18.00/20.00

18.00/20.00

18.00/20.00




